UA Weekly Leader Board

FIRST UA

General Agencies
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)

FOR THE WEEK ENDING

May 17, 2015

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $55,110 22
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Abadjian, Pierre Abadjian Insurance Group $30,852 3
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Financial Group, LLC. $28,078 7
Graham, Mark B. AmerilLife $25,828 24
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $24,432 15
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $21,677 5
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $19,180 7
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $16,262 4
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $14,207 7
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $13,799 5
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $12,886 2
Barta, Devin M. $11,712 4
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $11,196 3
Benefit Plans of America, Inc. $11,196 3
Pavone-Bahlkow, Valerie J. $10,888 1
Sheldon, Paul T. Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $10,584 1
Wroblewski, Robert M. SOS Insurance Group $10,511 4
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Ahlbum, Tim $9,500 4
Ahlbum, Donna M. $9,096 3
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $8,735 3
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $8,716 1
Rosati, Lisa $7,992 2
Wardell, Phillip M. Wardell Insurance Agency $7,668 1
Stamper, John W. Choice Plus Benefits $7,642 1
Richard, Paul Richard Insurance Agency $7,547 2
Jaffe, Joseph A. $6,876 1
Edwards, Jackson IV $6,708 1
Stanton, David R. Gateway Insurance, Inc. $6,543 1
Rodriguez, Carmen A. Landers-Stein & Associates $6,119 2
Cleveland, Keith E. Cleveland Insurance Agency $6,084 1
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $5,976 2
Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $5,952 1
Soucy-Snowman, Catherine $5,952 1
Finkelstein, Lynn Finkelstein Insurance Agency $5,772 1
Costanzo, Nicholas P. $5,279 1



UA Weekly Leader Board

FIRST UA

General Agencies
Combined Health/Life

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

FOR THE WEEK ENDING

May 17, 2015

Rush, Timothy T.
LePage, Kenneth L. Jr.
Catron, Edward A.

Futurity First Insurance Group, Inc.

Greenberg, Joshua K.
Parente Agency, Inc.
Ulayyet, Fred M.

Tomaka, Carolyn

Hirsch, Susan J.
Schroeder, Shawn

Smith, Constance
Schuler, James F.
Concklin, Ron

Cheek, Steven J.

Duryea, Donald B.
Shackelford, Edward L.
American Eagle Consultants, Inc.
Adler, Risa B.

Carreras, Thomas B.
Adler, Jeffrey S.

Haug, John H.

Yager, Gary J.

Palmer, Casey V.

Art Jetter & Company, Inc.
California Complete Insurance
Zaffke, Lynn H.

LePage Insurance Agency

Ulayyet Insurance Agency
Tomaka Insurance Agency

Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc.

Consumer Group Services, Inc.
Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc.
Cheek Insurance Agency
Duryea Insurance Agency

The Assurance Group, Inc.
Adler Insurance Agency

Adler Insurance Agency

Yager Insurance Agency

Zaffke Insurance Agency

$4,847
$4,512
$4,174
$4,092
$4,031
$3,768
$3,731
$3,576
$3,528
$3,480
$3,456
$3,419
$3,320
$3,264
$3,220
$3,204
$3,200
$3,060
$3,024
$2,928
$2,927
$2,844
$2,838
$2,778
$2,655
$2,592
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UA Weekly Leader Board

FIRST UA
Writi ng Age nts FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life May 17, 2015

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Abadjian, Pierre $12,684 Muccioli, Carolyn $10,680
Pavone-Bahlkow, Valerie J. $10,888 Sheldon, Paul T. $10,584

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Graham, Christopher N., CLU $9,958 Stevens, Ray $6,226
Schwartz, Scott J. $8,716 Gordon, Aaron $6,120
Wardell, Phillip M. $7,668 Cleveland, Keith E. $6,084
Stamper, John W. $7,642 Selinger, William S. $5,952
Branch, Beth $7,488 Soucy-Snowman, Catherine $5,952
Stevens, Jason $7,270 Finkelstein, Lynn $5,772
Sachs, Kerry $7,215 Barta, Devin M. $5,352
Dahlenburg, Mark F. $7,128 Costanzo, Nicholas P. $5,279
Jaffe, Joseph A. $6,876 Ahlbum, Jon $5,232
Kelsey, Steven D. $6,719 Ahmed, Nur N. $5,232
Edwards, Jackson IV $6,708 Potts, Krista L. $5,172
Stanton, David $6,543 Ahlbum, Tim $5,100

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Sanders, Barbara L. $4,847 Sobel, Gary I. $3,060
Tourville, Richard R. $4,415 Amrom, Michele $3,024
Catron, Edward A. $4,174 Serr, Jennifer $3,024
Kempler, Gary S. $4,092 Adler, Jeffrey S. $2,928
Rosati, Lisa $4,044 Borosak, William J. Jr. $2,927
Greenberg, Joshua K. $4,031 Ewing, Deborah L. $2,927
Wright, Keith A. $3,948 Graham, Christopher C. $2,927
Lemar, Mike $3,851 Haug, John H. $2,927
Paglia, Joanne $3,768 Lovelace, David P. $2,927
Ulayyet, Fred $3,731 Evans, Dianne E. $2,844
Stevens, Sandra K. $3,695 Parchami, Azar $2,844
Taylor, Patrick $3,672 Reyer, Jerome H. $2,844
Tomaka, Carolyn $3,576 Yager, Gary J. $2,844
Warren, Gary A. $3,564 Zito, James M. $2,844
Bush, Patricia $3,480 Melendez, Victor $2,828
Smith, Constance A. $3,456 Liebe, Bradley A. $2,778
Hackmeier, Jeff D. $3,419 Gorden, Renee G. $2,688
Jennings, Mark $3,348 Abbatiello, Vincent $2,676
Deangelo, Albert $3,276 Badessa, Joseph J. $2,676
Lembcke, Julia G. $3,276 Cochran, John T. $2,676
Hawker, Robert S. $3,228 Hunt, Marilee $2,676
Gratzon, Peter $3,191 Mack, Douglas $2,655

Jacobs, Douglas M. $3,191 Zaffke, Lynn H. $2,592



